Master Price List

Business - Briefcases

Top Hand Briefcase
Figure & Floral
Floral
Basket weave
Hair on Hide
Plain

Ranch Hand Briefcase
Figure & Floral
Floral
Basket weave
Hair on Hide
Plain

Cowboy Briefcase

Figure front & Floral back
Floral front & Floral back
Floral & Basket weave back

Hair on Hide
Plain

Wrangler Briefcase

Figure front & Floral back
Floral front & Floral back
Floral & Basket weave back

Hair on Hide
Plain

8-18-13

Business - Portfolios, Tally/Note Book

Portfolios (8 1/2" X11" tablet)
Floral
Basket weave
Plain

1,410.00
1,260.00
960.00
610.00
450.00

1,320.00
1,140.00
900.00
540.00
420.00

630.00
570.00
480.00
330.00
270.00

610.00
550.00
460.00
310.00
250.00

360.00
270.00
150.00



Talley / Note Book (5" X 7" tablet)

Floral 190.00
Basket weave 160.00
Plain 100.00

Business - Day Planner / Address Book, Loose Leaf Binder

Day Planner & Address Book

Floral 290.00
Basket weave 230.00
Plain 170.00

Loose Leaf Binder - notebook/photo album

Floral Pattern 330.00
Basket weave 240.00
Plain 150.00

Fashion - Purses

Cowgirl Purse

Floral 480.00
Basket weave 360.00
Plain 210.00
Tote Purse
Floral 670.00
Basket weave 580.00
Hair on hide 340.00
Plain 310.00

Fashion - Belts

1 1/2" Belt
Floral 125.00
Basket weave 100.00
2" Belt,
Floral 140.00

Basket weave 120.00



Fashion - Billfolds, Checkbooks

Cowboy Billfold
Basket weave
Plain

Card Case
Basket weave
Plain

Checkbook Clover

Basket weave
Plain

Leather for the Shooting Sports
Range Bag - Plain

European Fowling Pouch - Plain
Possible Bag

Hair on Hide
Plain

Long Gun Cases (all cases are special order please contact for quote, price depends on

action, length, sights, tooling, & lining)

Hand Gun (for different models and lengths)
2 1/4" Ranger gun belt, Basket weave
Pancake Holster (lined) - plain
Belt Holsters - basket weave
Belt Holsters - plain
6 Cartridge Loop Slide
Double Magazine Belt Slide

Other items and special orders are available

Note: accent dyeing is available on special request for tooled leather,
please contact for pricing (normally add 1/3 of item's price)

65.00
45.00

65.00
45.00

70.00
50.00

760.00

480.00

240.00
210.00

175.00
65.00
100.00
75.00
60.00
85.00



Leather Horse Gear

Type of saddle Saddle Price
Smooth faced close contact light weight saddle $3,940.00
Close contact light weight saddle with open floral design $5065.00
Close contact light weight saddle with closed floral design $5,440.00
Smooth faced traditional heavy weight saddle $4,440.00
Traditional heavy weight saddle with open floral design $5,815.00
Traditional heavy weight saddle with closed floral design $6,315.00
Extra for full length tapaderos (short tapaderos included in price) | $ 525.00

Other type of horse gear available on special request.




