Master Price List 8-18-13

Business - Briefcases

Top Hand Briefcase	
Figure & Floral	1,410.00
Floral	1,260.00
Basket weave	960.00
Hair on Hide	610.00
Plain	450.00
Ranch Hand Briefcase	
Figure & Floral	1,320.00
Floral	1,140.00
Basket weave	900.00
Hair on Hide	540.00
Plain	420.00
Cowboy Briefcase	
Figure front & Floral back	630.00
Floral front & Floral back	570.00
Floral & Basket weave back	480.00
Hair on Hide	330.00
Plain	270.00
Wrangler Briefcase	
Figure front & Floral back	610.00
Floral front & Floral back	550.00
Floral & Basket weave back	460.00
Hair on Hide	310.00
Plain	250.00

Business - Portfolios, Tally/Note Book

Portfolios ((8 1	/2"	X11"	tablet)
--------------	------	-----	------	---------

Floral	360.00
Basket weave	270.00
Plain	150.00

Talley /	Note '	Book	(5"	X	7" tablet)
----------	--------	------	-----	---	------------

Floral	190.00
Basket weave	160.00
Plain	100.00

Business - Day Planner / Address Book, Loose Leaf Binder

Day Planner	&	Address	Book
-------------	---	---------	------

Floral	290.00
Basket weave	230.00
Plain	170.00

Loose Leaf Binder - notebook/photo album

Floral Pattern	330.00
Basket weave	240.00
Plain	150.00

Fashion - Purses

Cowgirl Purse

Floral	480.00
Basket weave	360.00
Plain	210.00

Tote Purse

Floral	670.00
Basket weave	580.00
Hair on hide	340.00
Plain	310.00

Fashion - Belts

1	1	/2"	Be	lŧ
		''	1 14	

	Floral	125.00
	Basket weave	100.00
2" Belt,		
	Floral	140.00
	Basket weave	120.00

Fashion - Billfolds, Checkbooks

Cowboy E	Billfol	d
----------	---------	---

Basket weave	65.00
Plain	45.00

Card Case

Basket weave	65.00
Plain	45.00

Checkbook Clover

Basket weave	70.00
Plain	50.00

Leather for the Shooting Sports

Range Bag - Plain	760.00
European Fowling Pouch - Plain	480.00
Possible Bag	
Hair on Hide	240.00
Plain	210.00

Long Gun Cases (all cases are special order please contact for quote, price depends on action, length, sights, tooling, & lining)

Hand Gun (for different models and lengths)

2 1/4" Ranger gun belt, Basket weave	175.00
Pancake Holster (lined) - plain	65.0 0
Belt Holsters - basket weave	100.00
Belt Holsters - plain	75.00
6 Cartridge Loop Slide	60.00
Double Magazine Belt Slide	85.00

Other items and special orders are available

Note: accent dyeing is available on special request for tooled leather, please contact for pricing (normally add 1/3 of item's price)

Leather Horse Gear

Type of saddle	Saddle Price
Smooth faced close contact light weight saddle	\$3,940.00
Close contact light weight saddle with open floral design	\$5065.00
Close contact light weight saddle with closed floral design	\$5,440.00
Smooth faced traditional heavy weight saddle	\$4,440.00
Traditional heavy weight saddle with open floral design	\$5,815.00
Traditional heavy weight saddle with closed floral design	\$6,315.00
Extra for full length tapaderos (short tapaderos included in price)	\$ 525.00

Other type of horse gear available on special request.